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	Wk
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	27
	1
	Core Meeting
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	6
	
	7
	

	
	Hidden Depths
	
	
	(am) Science Today
	(am) Ramble
	
	

	28
	8
	Core Meeting
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	12
	
	13
	
	14
	

	
	From Swallow to Jaguar – First 100 Years
	
	
	(pm) Reading for Pleasure

	
	
	

	29
	15
	Core Meeting
	16
	
	17
	
	18
	
	19
	
	20
	
	21
	

	
	1954
	(am) Discussion Group
	(am) Music
Members’ Choice

	
	
	
	

	30
	22
	
	23
	
	24
	
	25
	
	26
	
	27
	
	28
	

	
	
	(am) Geography / History
	
	(am) Play Reading
	
	
	

	31
	29
	
	30
	
	31
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
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